07000143

00800001

00950040

05450060

05450070

00450014

05000080

05000680

04001440

Opeiu #13jb
01/14/2020

LOCATION

BELLEVILLE SHOE MFG.

BON-APPETIT

CEDARGATE HEALTHCARE

DARLING INGREDIENTS

EDMONDS CHILE CO

ELSBERRY |.G.A.

EUREKA BARBERSHOP

FRANVIEW BARBERSHOP

FRICKS MARKET

Page 1 of 17

ADDRESS AND PHONE

100 PREMIER DR.
BELLEVILLE — 62222
618-233-5600

ONE BROOKINGS DR.

ST. LOUIS - 63130
WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY
314-935-4707

2350 KANELL BLVD.
POPLAR BLUFF — 63901
573-785-0188

2 EXCHANGE AVE., NATL STOCK YARDS
PO BOX 55

NATIONAL CITY, IL 62071

618-271-8190

3236 OREGON
ST. LOUIS - 63118
314-772-1499

401 N. MAIN ST.
ELSBERRY - 63343
573-898-2558

114 N CENTRAL
EUREKA - 63025
314-973-0704

2922 TELEGRAPH ROAD

ST. LOUIS - 63125
314-845-2881

45 NORTH CLARK ST.

UNION REPRESENTATIVE

LAURA KELLEY
636-736-2760

LAURA KELLEY
636-736-2760

MATT VITALE
636-736-2767

LAURA KELLEY
636-736-2760

LAURA KELLEY
636-736-2760

ALEX LANGE
636-736-2776

MICHAEL FRAME
636-736-2765

KAREN BERG
636-736-2745

MICHAEL FRAME

LKELLEY @UFCW655.0RG

LKELLEY @UFCW655.0RG

MVITALE@UFCW655.0RG

LKELLEY @UFCW655.0RG

LKELLEY @UFCW655.0RG

ALANGE@UFCW655.0RG

MFRAME@UFCW655.0RG

KBERG@UFCW655.0RG

MFRAME@UFCW655.0RG



01770070

05000890

05452000

08000500

02340035

00960060

00900010

00450460

05450160

Opeiu #13jb
01/14/2020

FRICKS MARKET

HARBAUGHS BARBERSHOP

HOLTEN MEAT INC.

HUNTLEIGH TRANS/
TRANSDEV

LITTLE DEBBIE -

HAPSTONE CORP

THE MANOR

MCKESSON

PHARMACEUTICAL

MIDTOWNE MARKET LLC

MILLER HAM COMPANY

SULLIVAN - 63080
573-468-4191

401 CENTRAL AVE.
UNION - 63084
636-583-2181

4722 VIRGINIA
ST. LOUIS - 63111
314-832-1004

1682 SAUGET BUS. BLVD.

SAUGET, IL — 62206
618-337-8400

820 ROSEDALE AVE.
ST. LOUIS - 63112
314-862-4777

2615 DEERCREEK DR.
COLUMBIA, IL- 62236

2071 BARRON RD.
POPLAR BLUFF — 63901
573-686-1147

1 COMMERCE DR.
O’'FALLON — 63366
636-696-0500

317 HAWTHORNE AVE.
ST. CHARLES - 63301
636-946-3898

3345 LEMP AVE.
ST. LOUIS - 63118
314-776-0190
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636-736-2765

MICHAEL FRAME
636-736-2765

LAURA KELLEY
636-736-2760

LAURA KELLEY
636-736-2760

THERESA HESTER
636-736-2758

THERESA HESTER
636-736-2758
MATT VITALE
636-736-2767

ALEX LANGE
636-736-2776

DAVID WILLIAMS
636-736-2778

LAURA KELLEY
636-736-2760

MFRAME@UFCW655.0RG

LKELLEY @UFCW655.0RG

LKELLEY @UFCW655.0RG

THESTER@UFCW655.0RG

THESTER@UFCW655.0RG

MVITALE@UFCW655.0RG

ALANGE@UFCW655.0RG

DWILLIAMS @UFCW655.0RG

LKELLEY @UFCW655.0RG



01900001

00970080

04000640

01460035

05009050

00330001

05000100

00920004

06551111

04000660

Opeiu #13jb
01/14/2020

MOORE FUNERAL HOMES

RIVER OAKS CARE CENTER

ROZIERS MERCANTILE

SAVE-A-LOT

SECOND DISTRICT HAIR SHOP

SIKA CORP

GREENSTREAK

SOUTHSIDE BARBERSHOP LLC

ST LOUIS AREA MAP

ST. LOUIS LABOR COUNCIL

STE GEN COUNTRY MART
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105 CLARK ST.
POTOSOI - 63664
573-438-2111

1001 N. WALNUT ST.
STEELE, MO 63877
573-695-2121

2 E. SAINTE MARIE ST.
PO BOX 150
PERRYVILLE - 63775
573-547-6523

5651 MO-21
OTTO - 63052
314-960-3674

5759 CHIPPEWA ST.
ST. LOUIS - 63109
314-353-CLIP

3400 TREE CT. IND. BLVD.
ST. LOUIS - 63122
636-225-9400

3625 MCCAUSLAND AVE.
ST. LOUIS - 63109
314-351-5993

6062 LEMAY FERRY RD
ST. LOUIS - 63129
314-892-1589

3301 HOLLENBERG DR.
BRIDGETON — 63044
314-291-8666

180 PLAZA DRIVE

MATT VITALE
636-736-2767

MATT VITALE
636-736-2767

MATT VITALE
636-736-2767

MATT VITALE
636-736-2767

TARA HAGIN
636-736-2766

NANCY PARKER

636-736-2763

TARA HAGIN
636-736-2766

MATT VITALE
636-736-2767

NIKKI RICH
636-736-2772

MATT VITALE

MVITALE@UFCW655.0RG

MVITALE@UFCW655.0RG

MVITALE@UFCW655.0RG

MVITALE@UFCW655.0RG

THAGIN@UFCWG655.0RG

NPARKER@UFCW655.0RG

THAGIN@UFCW655.0RG

MVITALE@UFCW655.0RG

NRICH@UFCW655.0RG

MVITALE@UFCW655.0RG



01760060

06550001

05001960

00150386

00150537

00150724

Opeiu #13jb
01/14/2020

TNT FOODS, LLC

UFCW LOCAL 655 BA

WAYNES BARBERSHOP
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STE GENEVIEVE - 63670
573-883-3535

4639 GRAVOIS RD
HOUSE SPRINGS - 63051
636-671-3820

300 WEIDMAN RD.
BALLWIN- 63011
636-394-6500

3010 NORTH HWY 94
ST. CHARLES - 63301
314-925-0769

KROGER COMPANY

2770 N. WESTWOOQOD BLVD.

POPLAR BLUFF — 63901
573-686-6970

605 W. 411 ST.
ROLLA — 65401
573-364-2721

#1 TROY SQUARE

TROY - 63379
636-528-8423

STRAUBS MARKETS

636-736-2767

MATT VITALE
636-736-2767

GARRY TORPEA
636-736-2702

DAVID WILLIAMS

636-736-2778

MATT VITALE

636-736-2767

MICHAEL FRAME
636-736-2765

ALEX LANGE
636-736-2776

MVITALE@UFCW655.0RG

GTORPEA@UFCW655.0RG

DWILLIAMS@UFCW655.0RG

MVITALE@UFCW655.0RG

MFRAME@UFCW655.0RG

ALANGE@UFCW655.0RG



01650010

01650020

01650030

01650040

00700001

00700002

00700003

00700004

00700005

Opeiu #13jb
01/14/2020

SOUTHROADS

4 SEASONS

WARSON WOODS

LAFAYETTE CENTER

WEST OAK

211 W LOCKWOOD AVE.
WEBSTER GROVES - 63119
314-962-0169

302 KINGSHIGHWAY BLVD.
ST. LOUIS - 63108
314-361-6646

8282 FORSYTH BLVD
CLAYTON - 63105
314-725-2121

13414 CLAYTON RD
DES PERES - 63131
314-434-4707

DIERBERGS MARKETS

12420 TESSON FERRY RD.
ST. LOUIS - 63128
314-849-3600

8 FOUR SEASONS S/C
CHESTERFIELD - 63017
314-469-1400

9901 MANCHESTER RD.
ST. LOUIS - 63122
314-919-0600

421 LAFAYETTE CENTER

MANCHESTER - 63011
636-394-6673

11481 OLIVE ST. RD

TARA HAGIN
636-736-2766

LAURA KELLEY
636-736-2760

TARA HAGIN
636-736-2766

NANCY PARKER

636-736-2766

KAREN BERG

636-736-2745

NIKKI RICH
636-736-2772

NANCY PARKER
636-736-2766

MICHAEL FRAME
636-736-2765

NIKKI RICH

THAGIN@UFCWG655.0RG

LKELLEY @UFCW655.0RG

THAGIN@UFCW655.0RG

NPARKER@UFCW655.0RG

KBERG@UFCW655.0RG

NRICH@UFCWG655.0RG

NPARKER@UFCW655.0RG

MFRAME@UFCW655.0RG

NRICH@UFCW®655.0RG



00700006

00700007

00700008

00700009

00700010

00700011

00700012

00700013

00700014

Opeiu #13jb
01/14/2020

CLARKSON/CLAYTON CTR.

ARNOLD COMMONS

LEMAY PLAZA

BOGEY HILLS PLAZA

FLORISSANT

DES PERES

MARKET PLACE

MACKENZIE POINTE

TELEGRAPH PLAZA

CREVE COEUR - 63141
314-432-6561
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636-736-2772

1322 CLARKSON CLAYTON CTR. MICHAEL FRAME MFRAME@UFCW655.0RG

ELLISVILLE - 63011
636-394-2254

860 ARNOLD COMMONS DR.

ARNOLD - 63010
636-282-4800

2516 LEMAY FERRY RD.

ST. LOUIS - 63125
314-894-2090

2021 ZUMBEHL RD.
ST. CHARLES - 63303
636-947-0900

222 N. HWY 67
FLORISSANT - 63031
314-831-5588

1080 LINDEMANN RD.
DES PERES - 63131
314-238-0400

1730 CLARKSON RD.
CHESTERFIELD - 63017
636-537-9400

7233 WATSON RD.

ST. LOUIS - 63119
314-752-7771

5640 TELEGRAPH RD.

636-736-2765

KAREN BERG KBERG@UFCW655.0RG
636-736-2745

KAREN BERG KBERG@UFCW655.0RG
636-736-2745

DAVID WILLIAMS DWILLIAMS@UFCW655.0RG
636-736-2778

THERESA HESTER THESTER@UFCW655.0RG
636-736-2758

NANCY PARKER NPARKER@UFCW655.0RG
636-736-2766

MICHAEL FRAME MFRAME@UFCW655.0RG
636-736-2765

TARA HAGIN THAGIN@UFCW655.0RG
636-736-2766

KAREN BERG KBERG@UFCW655.0RG



00700015

00700016

00700017

00700018

00700019

00700021

00700022

00700023

00700123

Opeiu #13jb
01/14/2020

HERITAGE PLACE

94 CROSSING

DEER CREEK CROSSING

FENTON CROSSING

BRENTWOOD POINTE

WILDWOOD TOWN CTR.

79 CROSSING

WENTZVILLE CROSSING

CENTRAL KITCHEN

OAKVILLE - 63129
314-846-5770

12595 OLIVE BLVD.
CREVE COEUR - 63141
314-542-2094

6211 MIDRIVERS MALL DR.
ST. PETERS - 63304
636-936-3000

2979 STATE HWY K
O FALLON - 63366
636-379-8909

450 OLD SMIZER MILL RD.
FENTON - 63026
636-349-9009

8450 EAGER RD
ST. LOUIS - 63144
314-962-9009

2460 TAYLOR RD.
WILDWOOQOD - 63040
636-458-7400

217 SALT LICK RD.
ST. PETERS - 63376
636-970-3500

1820 WENTZVILLE PKWY

WENTZVILLE - 63385
636-887-3322

3400 HOLLENBERG DR. #A
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636-736-2745

NIKKI RICH
636-736-2772

DAVID WILLIAMS
636-736-2778

ALEX LANGE
636-736-2776

MATT VITALE
636-736-2767

TARA HAGIN
636-736-2766

MICHAEL FRAME
636-736-2765

DAVID WILLIAMS
636-736-2778

ALEX LANGE
636-736-2776

DAVID WILLIAMS

NRICH@UFCW655.0RG

DWILLIAMS @UFCW655.0RG

ALANGE@UFCW655.0RG

MVITALE@UFCW655.0RG

THAGIN@UFCW655.0RG

MFRAME@UFCWG655.0RG

DWILLIAMS@UFCW655.0RG

ALANGE@UFCW655.0RG

DWILLIAMS@UFCW655.0RG



00700135

00700180

00250062

00250070

00250101

00250102

00250104

00250105

Opeiu #13jb
01/14/2020

CENTRAL DESIGN

MAIN OFFICE

BRIDGETON - 63044
314-209-8400

10725 BAUER BLVD
ST. LOUIS - 63132
314-567-6398

16690 SWINGLEY RIDGE RD.

CHESTERFIELD - 63017
636-532-8897

SCHNUCKS MARKETS
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636-736-2778

NIKKI RICH
636-736-2772

NIKKI RICH
636-736-2772

MAIN OFFICE — PAGE & LINDBERGH

11420 LACKLAND RD - 63146

FOCUS ON DESIGN

PHARMACY SUPPORT CTR.

FLORISSANT

CREVE COEUR

BRENTWOOD

BUTLER HILL

9220 SHORTLINE
ST. LOUIS - 63132
314-997-2444

12921 ENTERPRISE WAY
BRIDGETON - 63044
314-344-9260

8200 N. LINDBERGH BLVD.

FLORISSANT - 63031
314-921-7060

10650 OLIVE BLVD.
ST. LOUIS - 63141
314-567-3838

8800 MANCHESTER RD.
ST. LOUIS - 63144
314-961-5454

4333 BUTLER HILL

314-994-9900

NIKKI RICH
636-736-2772

DAVID WILLIAMS
636-736-2778

THERESA HESTER
636-736-2758

NIKKI RICH
636-736-2772

TARA HAGIN
636-736-2766

KAREN BERG

NRICH@UFCW655.0RG

NRICH@QUFCW655.0RG

NRICH@UFCW®655.0RG

DWILLIAMS @UFCW655.0RG

THESTER@UFCW655.0RG

NRICH@UFCW®655.0RG

THAGIN@UFCWG655.0RG

KBERG@UFCWG655.0RG



00250106

00250107

00250110

00250111

00250113

00250116

00250117

00250118

00250121

Opeiu #13jb
01/14/2020

BALLWIN

GRAVOIS

MID RIVERS

ZUMBEHL

CITY PLAZA

MASON

DORSETT

TELEGRAPH

WILDWOOD

ST. LOUIS - 63128
314-894-1227

15425 MANCHESTER RD.
BALLWIN - 63011
636-256-0644

7450 HAMPTON AVE.
ST. LOUIS - 63109
314-832-3440

577 MID RIVERS MALL DR.

ST. PETERS - 63376
636-970-2570

1950 ZUMBEHL RD.
ST. CHARLES - 63303
636-947-8422

3431 UNION BLVD.
ST. LOUIS - 63115
314-381-8789

12756 OLIVE BLVD.
ST. LOUIS - 63141
314-434-7323

2030 DORSETT RD.

MARYLAND HEIGHTS - 63043

314-434-3147

5519 OAKVILLE S/C
ST. LOUIS - 63129
314-892-6401

16580 MANCHESTER RD.
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636-736-2745

MICHAEL FRAME
636-736-2765

TARA HAGIN
636-736-2766

DAVID WILLIAMS
636-736-2778

DAVID WILLIAMS
636-736-2778

LAURA KELLEY
636-736-2760

NIKKI RICH
636-736-2772

NIKKI RICH
636-736-2772

KAREN BERG
636-736-2745

MICHAEL FRAME

MFRAME@UFCW655.0RG

THAGIN@UFCWG655.0RG

DWILLIAMS@UFCW655.0RG

DWILLIAMS @UFCW655.0RG

LKELLEY @UFCW655.0RG

NRICH@UFCW655.0RG

NRICH@UFCW655.0RG

KBERG@UFCW655.0RG

MFRAME@UFCW655.0RG



00250122

00250123

00250124

00250125

00250127

00250129

00250133

00250135

00250136

Opeiu #13jb
01/14/2020

DILLON PLAZA

DARDENNE

CROSSING

COTTLEVILLE

UNIVERSITY CITY

RICHARDSON

O FALLON

CHESTERFIELD

LAKE ST LOUIS

WEBSTER

WILDWOOQOD - 63040
636-458-5544

#20 GRAVOIS DILLON PLAZA
HIGH RIDGE - 63049
636-677-0061

3029 HWY K
O FALLON - 63368
636-240-6868

6083 MIDRIVERS MALL DR
COTTLEVILLE — 63304
636-498-0108

6920 OLIVE BLVD.
ST. LOUIS - 63130
314-726-2373

3900 VOGEL RD
ARNOLD - 63010
636-282-3377

8660 VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY

O FALLON - 63366
636-978-3566

141 HILL TOWN VILLAGE
CHESTERFIELD — 63017
636-532-2505

101 CIVIC CENTER DR.

LAKE ST. LOUIS - 63367
636-561-1922

8650 BIG BEND
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636-736-2765

MATT VITALE
636-736-2767

ALEX LANGE
636-736-2776

DAVID WILLIAMS
636-736-2778

LAURA KELLEY
636-736-2760

KAREN BERG
636-736-2745

DAVID WILLIAMS
636-736-2778

NIKKI RICH
636-736-2772

ALEX LANGE
636-736-2776

NANCY PARKER

MVITALE@UFCW655.0RG

ALANGE@UFCW655.0RG

DWILLIAMS@UFCW655.0RG

LKELLEY @UFCW655.0RG

KBERG@UFCW655.0RG

DWILLIAMS@UFCW655.0RG

NRICH@UFCW655.0RG

ALANGE@UFCW655.0RG

NPARKER@UFCW655.0RG



00250137

00250138

00250139

00250141

00250142

00250143

00250145

00250149

00250173

Opeiu #13jb
01/14/2020

AFFTON

HARVESTER

KIRKWOOD

OVERLAND

WOODS MILL

SOUTH CITY

WESTFALL

PLAZA

ARSENAL

TWIN OAKS

ST. LOUIS - 63119
314-961-0555

10070 GRAVOIS
ST. LOUIS - 63123
314-631-8220

48 PLAZA 94 DR
ST. PETERS - 63376
636-928-1623

10233 MANCHESTER RD.
ST. LOUIS - 63122
314-965-7310

9074 OVERLAND PLAZA
ST. LOUIS - 63114
314-426-3800

1060 WOODSMILL PLAZA
CHESTERFIELD - 63017
636-227-2278

3430 SOUTH GRAND
ST. LOUIS - 63118
314-772-5500

8037 W. FLORISSANT
JENNINGS - 63136
314-679-2400

5055 ARSENAL
ST. LOUIS - 63139
314-771-5008

1393 BIG BEND
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636-736-2763

TARA HAGIN
636-736-2766

DAVID WILLIAMS
636-736-2778

NANCY PARKER
636-736-2763

THERESA HESTER
636-736-2758

NIKKI RICH
636-736-2772

LAURA KELLEY
636-736-2760

THERESA HESTER
636-736-2758

TARA HAGIN
636-736-2766

MICHAEL FRAME

THAGIN@UFCW655.0RG

DWILLIAMS @UFCW655.0RG

NPARKER@UFCW655.0RG

THESTER@UFCW655.0RG

NRICH@UFCW®655.0RG

LKELLEY @UFCW655.0RG

THESTER@UFCW655.0RG

THAGIN@UFCW655.0RG

MFRAME@UFCW655.0RG



00250174

00250176

00250180

00250184

00250188

00250191

00250192

00250193

00250196

Opeiu #13jb
01/14/2020

KEHRS MILL

LINDENWOOD

LINDBERGH

GRANDVIEW

LADUE

BRIDGETON

LOUGHBOROUGH

CONCORD VILLAGE

EUREKA POINTE

BALLWIN - 63021
636-225-3777

2511 KEHRS MILL RD.
CHESTERFIELD - 63017
636-207-3401

1900 FIRST CAPITOL DR.

ST. CHARLES - 63301
636-946-0123

10275 CLAYTON RD
ST. LOUIS - 63124
314-991-0510

74 GRANDVIEW PLAZA
FLORISSANT - 63033
314-838-4540

8867 LADUE RD
ST. LOUIS - 63124
314-725-7574

11253 ST. CHARLES RK RD.

BRIDGETON - 63044
314-738-0677

1020 LOUGHBOROUGH
ST. LOUIS - 63111
314-752-5333

5434 SOUTHFIELD CENTER

ST. LOUIS - 63123
314-849-1815

245 E 511 ST
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636-736-2765

MICHAEL FRAME
636-736-2765

DAVID WILLIAMS
636-736-2778

NIKKI RICH
636-736-2772

THERESA HESTER
636-736-2758

NIKKI RICH
636-736-2772

THERESA HESTER
636-736-2758

TARA HAGIN
636-736-2766

KAREN BERG
636-736-2745

MICHAEL FRAME

MFRAME@UFCW655.0RG

DWILLIAMS @UFCW655.0RG

NRICH@UFCW655.0RG

THESTER@UFCW655.0RG

NRICH@UFCW655.0RG

THESTER@UFCW655.0RG

THAGIN@UFCW655.0RG

KBERG@UFCW655.0RG

MFRAME@UFCW655.0RG



00250198

00250206

00250208

00250209

00250212

00250213

00250216

00250218

Opeiu #13jb
01/14/2020

CROSS KEYS

CHARBONIER

SHREWSBURY

DES PERES

FENTON

TOWN SQUARE RX

SIERRA VISTA

LEMAY

EUREKA - 63025
636-938-4102

13987 NEW HALLS FERRY
FLORISSANT - 63033
314-831-0011

2183 CHARBONIER RD
FLORISSANT — 63031
314-831-0469

7057 CHIPPEWA ST.
ST. LOUIS - 63119
314-644-7010

12332 MANCHESTER RD
ST. LOUIS - 63131
314-965-3094

45 GRAVOIS BLUFF PLAZA DR.

FENTON — 63026
636-343-1216

7909 HWY N
DARDENNE PRAIRIE - 63368
636-561-8450

1589 SIERRA VISTA PLAZA
ST LOUIS - 63138
314-741-0282

1032 LEMAY FERRY RD.
ST. LOUIS - 63125
314-544-2505
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636-736-2765

THERESA HESTER
636-736-2758

THERESA HESTER
636-736-2758

TARA HAGIN
636-736-2766

NANCY PARKER
636-736-2763

MATT VITALE
636-736-2767

ALEX LANGE
636-736-2776

THERESA HESTER
636-736-2758

KAREN BERG
636-736-2745

THESTER@UFCW655.0RG

THESTER@UFCW655.0RG

THAGIN@UFCW655.0RG

NPARKER@UFCW655.0RG

MVITALE@UFCW655.0RG

ALANGE@UFCW655.0RG

THESTER@UFCW655.0RG

KBERG@UFCW655.0RG



00250219

00250223

00250225

00250227

00250228

00250231

00250233

00250237

00250258

Opeiu #13jb
01/14/2020

MONTICELLO

SOUTH OAKS

MAPLEWOQOD

LINDELL

HARVESTER SQUARE

ST. JOHN

FERGUSON

WATERTOWER

HAMPTON VILLAGE

3740 MONTICELLO PLZ
O FALLON - 63368
636-300-0630

5780 S. LINDBERGH BLVD.

ST. LOUIS - 63123
314-842-0103

7355 MANCHESTER RD
MAPLEWOOD - 63143
314-644-7825

4171 LINDELL
ST. LOUIS - 63108
314-533-8027

60 HARVESTER SQUARE
ST. CHARLES - 63303
636-441-5900

9070 ST. CHARLES RK RD
ST. LOUIS - 63114
314-427-7066

49 N. FLORISSANT RD.
FERGUSON - 63135
314-524-8633

1253 WATER TOWER PL.
ARNOLD - 63010
636-296-7050

60 HAMPTON VILLAGE PLAZA

ST. LOUIS - 63109
314-353-5060
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ALEX LANGE
636-736-2776

KAREN BERG
636-736-2745

TARA HAGIN
636-736-2766

LAURA KELLEY
636-736-2760

DAVID WILLIAMS
636-736-2778

THERESA HESTER
636-736-2758

THERESA HESTER
636-736-2758

KAREN BERG
636-736-2745

TARA HAGIN
636-736-2766

ALANGE@UFCW655.0RG

KBERG@UFCW655.0RG

THAGIN@UFCW655.0RG

LKELLEY @UFCW655.0RG

DWILLIAMS@UFCW655.0RG

THESTER@UFCW655.0RG

THESTER@UFCW655.0RG

KBERG@UFCW655.0RG

THAGIN@UFCWG655.0RG



00250266

00250272

00250276

00250301

00250303

00250304

00250327

00250358

00250361
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CRESTWOOD

RICHMOND CTR.

SHACKELFORD

CULINARIA

PHARMACY

SPECIALTY RX

SPECIALTY RX

SPECIALTY RX

SPECIALTY RX

9540 WATSON RD.
ST. LOUIS - 63126
314-849-0341

6600 CLAYTON RD.
ST. LOUIS - 63117
314-644-0510

1160 SHACKELFORD
FLORISSANT — 63031
314-838-4685

315N 91 ST
ST. LOUIS - 63101
314-436-7491

500 WEST HWY 50
UNION - 63084
636-583-2110

1520 S. BRENTWOOD BLVD.
ST. LOUIS - 63144
314-918-1281

3960 LINDELL BLVD
ST. LOUIS - 63108
314-533-2992

3915 WATSON RD SUITE 101B
ST. LOUIS - 63109
314-396-3773

11550 PAGE SERVICE DR.
ST. LOUIS, MO - 63146
314-344-9201
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MATT VITALE
636-736-2767

TARA HAGIN
636-736-2766

THERESA HESTER
636-736-2758

LAURA KELLEY
636-736-2760

MICHAEL FRAME
636-736-2765

TARA HAGIN
636-736-2766

LAURA KELLEY
636-736-2760

TARA HAGIN
636-736-2766

NIKKI RICH
636-736-2772

MVITALE@UFCW655.0RG

THAGIN@UFCW655.0RG

THESTER@UFCW655.0RG

LKELLEY @UFCW655.0RG

MFRAME@UFCW655.0RG

THAGIN@UFCWG655.0RG

LKELLEY @UFCW655.0RG

THAGIN@UFCW655.0RG

NRICH@UFCW655.0RG



00250399

00250710

00250714

00250719

00250725

00250731

00250743
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CENTRAL FILL

PHARMACY

WARRENTON

COLUMBIA

WASHINGTON

WENTZVILLE

FESTUS

FARMINGTON

12921 ENTERPRISE WAY
BRIDGETON - 63044
314-344-9604

499 EAST VETERANS MEM. PKWY.

WARRENTON-63383
636-456-1036

1400 FORUM BLVD
COLUMBIA - 65203
573-446-2800

2073 WASHINGTON CROSSING
WASHINGTON - 63090
636-239-3577

1960 WENTZVILLE PARKWAY
WENTZVILLE - 63385
636-332-8468

1181 GANNON PLAZA
FESTUS - 63028
636-937-3339

942 VALLEY CREEK
FARMINGTON - 63640
573-664-5200
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DAVID WILLIAMS

636-736-2778

ALEX LANGE
636-736-2776

ALEX LANGE
636-736-2776

MICHAEL FRAME

636-736-2765

ALEX LANGE
636-736-2776

MATT VITALE
636-736-2767

MATT VITALE
636-736-2767

DWILLIAMS@UFCW655.0RG

ALANGE@UFCW655.0RG

ALANGE@UFCW655.0RG

LKELLEY @UFCW655.0RG

ALANGE@UFCW655.0RG

MVITALE@UFCW655.0RG

MVITALE@QUFCW655.0RG
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